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Case
Number

FD-2022-
00006

FD-2022-
00006

SC-2022-
00021

SC-2022-
00023

SC-2022-
00023

CM-2022-
00007

SC-2022-
00023

SC-2022-
00020
SC-2022-
00023

SC-2022-
00022

CF-2022-
00011

CM-2022-
00008

CM-2022-
00006

SC-2022-
00020

SC-2022-
00021

Filed
On
01/11/20 CURFMAN, GARETT
22 LEE Defendant

01/11/20 CURFMAN, TIFFFANY
22 LYNN Plaintiff

01/11/20 DUPRIS, TREY
22 ALEXANDER Defendant

O /20 EOR Plaintit

01/11/20 FRANK HORINEK

22 CONSERVATORY Plaintiff
01/11/20 GALLOWAY, BRYAN

22 LEE Defendant

01/11/20
22

01/11/20
22

01/11/20
22

01/11/20
22

01/11/20 TURNEY, JENNIFER
22 DAWN Defendant
01/11/20 WALKER, SHAUN
22 ONEIL Defendant
01/11/20 WATTS, ALLAN

22 PATRICK Defendant

g;’ 1720 \/IN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff

‘2)5/ 1720 \vIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff

Party

JACKSON, DIANE Plaintiff
JONES, CINDY R. Defendant
LEVEN, KATHY Defendant

SAYRE, PATRICIA Defendant

Case Number Filed On Party

WIN-CO
FINANCE Plaintiff

Case

CURFMAN, TIFFFANY LYNN vs.

CURFMAN, GARETT LEE

CURFMAN, TIFFFANY LYNN vs.

CURFMAN, GARETT LEE

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. DUPRIS,
TREY ALEXANDER 0

JACKSON, DIANE vs. LEVEN,
KATHY

JACKSON, DIANE vs. LEVEN,
KATHY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GALLOWAY, BRYAN LEE

JACKSON, DIANE vs. LEVEN,
KATHY

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. JONES,
CINDY R.

JACKSON, DIANE vs. LEVEN,
KATHY

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SAYRE,
PATRICIA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
TURNEY, JENNIFER DAWN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WALKER, SHAUN ONEIL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WATTS, ALLAN PATRICK

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. JONES,
CINDY R.

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. DUPRIS,
TREY ALEXANDER 0

Case

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SAYRE,
PATRICIA

Offense or Cause

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

MONEY JUDGMENT
MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

RECKLESS DRIVING (MIS)

MONEY JUDGMENT
MONEY JUDGMENT
MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

DUI 2ND & SUBSEQUENT
AFC (PCPD) (FEL)

DUI (PCPD) (MIS)

PROTECTIVE ORDER
VIOLATION (MIS)

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

Offense or Cause

MONEY JUDGMENT
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