Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00006	01/11/20 22	CURFMAN, GARETT LEE Defendant	CURFMAN, TIFFFANY LYNN vs. CURFMAN, GARETT LEE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00006	01/11/20 22	CURFMAN, TIFFFANY LYNN Plaintiff	CURFMAN, TIFFFANY LYNN vs. CURFMAN, GARETT LEE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00021	01/11/20 22	DUPRIS, TREY ALEXANDER Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. DUPRIS, TREY ALEXANDER 0	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00023	01/11/20 22	FOR Plaintiff	JACKSON, DIANE vs. LEVEN, KATHY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00023	01/11/20 22	FRANK HORINEK CONSERVATORY Plaintiff	JACKSON, DIANE vs. LEVEN, KATHY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00007	01/11/20 22	GALLOWAY, BRYAN LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GALLOWAY, BRYAN LEE	RECKLESS DRIVING (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00023	01/11/20 22	JACKSON, DIANE Plaintiff	JACKSON, DIANE vs. LEVEN, KATHY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00020	01/11/20 22	JONES, CINDY R. Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. JONES, CINDY R.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00023	01/11/20 22	LEVEN, KATHY Defendant	JACKSON, DIANE vs. LEVEN, KATHY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00022	01/11/20 22	SAYRE, PATRICIA Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SAYRE, PATRICIA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00011	01/11/20 22	TURNEY, JENNIFER DAWN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TURNEY, JENNIFER DAWN	DUI 2ND & SUBSEQUENT AFC (PCPD) (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00008	01/11/20 22	WALKER, SHAUN ONEIL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WALKER, SHAUN ONEIL	DUI (PCPD) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00006	01/11/20 22	WATTS, ALLAN PATRICK Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WATTS, ALLAN PATRICK	PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00020	01/11/20 22	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. JONES, CINDY R.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00021	01/11/20 22	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. DUPRIS, TREY ALEXANDER 0	MONEY JUDGMENT
Court	Case Nu	mber Fil	led On Party	Case	Offense or Cause

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SAYRE,

PATRICIA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay (Newkirk) SC-2022-00022 01/11/2022 WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff